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BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVlCE PTE LTD 

l KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01~28/SS/56/66 

SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088 

VEHICLE No: SMK 8345R 

FRONT BUMPER 
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 0/S 

FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH 0/S 

FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S 

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 

HEADLAMP ASSY 0/S 
FRONT FENDER 0/S 
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD 0/S 

FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S 

FRONT SPORT RIM 0/S 

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM 0/S 

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S 

TO CHECK WIRING 
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 

TO DISMANTLE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE 

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING 

IABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS 

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING 

$878.30 

$78.20 
$111.80 

$425.10 
$45.00 

$5.20.20 
$3,665.10 

$988.20 

$201.20 
$39.00 

$850.00 

$552.10 

$250.00 

$8,604.20 

LESS 25% $6,453.15 

$50.00 

$120.00 

$180.00 

$50.00 

$680.00 
$900.00 

TOT AL $8,433.15 
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