BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67452088

VEHICLE No: SMK 8345R

1PC	FRONT BUMPER	\$878.30
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	\$78.20
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH O/S	\$111.80
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S	\$425.10
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	\$45.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$520.20
1PC	HEADLAMP ASSY O/S	\$3,665.10
1PC	FRONT FENDER O/S	\$988.20
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S	\$201.20
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S	\$39.00
1PC	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S	\$850.00
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	\$552.10
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	\$250.00
	The same of the sa	\$8,604.20
		LESS 25% \$6,453.15

TO CHECK WIRING		\$50.00
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$120.00
TO DISMANTLE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE		\$180.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$50.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$680.00
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$900.00
	TOTAL	\$8,433.15

LKK Auto Consultants hence nearly the Repairer of the following:

- To recurvey beforelatter sprey petaling.
 To display damaged parts.
 To display damaged parts.
- n Parta prices are subject to confirm don
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejude." bests
- " No Illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resulted the last the last the final approval from Insurance files and a second second from Insurance files and a second second

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatura: